Num

AL wdN -~

Team Name

Knights Grange
Rileys
Off The Rails
Armoury
Winston

Cheshire Ladies Super Leaque Table 2019-20

Played

A DA PO

Won

ONWN

Games
For
21
19
15
12
10

Games
Against
14
16
13
16
18

Games
Diff
7

Ton's

73
108
71
46
56

180's

Team
Ave
14.55
15.88
14.84
13.66
14.13

Bonus
Points
4

2
3
2
0

Total
Points
25
21
18
14
10



