## Cheshire Ladies Super League Table 2019-20

Num	Team Name	Played	Won	Games For	Games Against	Games Diff	Ton's	180's	Team Ave	Bonus Points	Total Points
1	Knights Grange	5	4	21	14	7	73	0	14.55	4	25
2	Rileys	5	2	19	16	3	108	1	15.88	2	21
3	Off The Rails	4	3	15	13	2	71	1	14.84	3	18
4	Armoury	4	2	12	16	-4	46	0	13.66	2	14
5	Winston	4	0	10	18	-8	56	3	14.13	0	10